
Field A

Mens 50+ - Tuesday
Winter 3 2023-24 (Feb - Apr)

Revised 4-3-24

11.  Internationals - Green

12.  Arsenal - Orange

14.  Goodtimers - Blue

15.  Freebirds - Black

16.  Team Victory - Red

17.  United Macedonians - Gold

2/27/24 Tuesday 3/5/24 Tuesday 3/12/24 Tuesday 3/19/24 Tuesday 3/26/24 Tuesday

6:10 11 v 12 6:10 12 v 17 6:10 11 v 16 6:10 11 v 14 6:10 16 v 17

7:00 16 v 14 7:00 15 v 16 7:00 12 v 14 7:00 17 v 12 7:00 14 v 15

7:50 17 v 15 7:50 17 v 15 7:50 11 v 12

Byes:  Byes:  11, 14 Byes:  Byes:  15, 16 Byes:  

4/2/24 Tuesday 4/9/24 Tuesday 4/16/24 Tuesday 4/23/24 Tuesday 4/30/24 Tuesday

storms

6:10 15 v 12 6:10 15 v 16 6:10 14 v 15 6:10 17 v 14

7:00 17 v 11 7:00 14 v 11 7:00 11 v 17 7:00 15 v 11

7:50 16 v 14 7:50 Mens Open 7:50 12 v 16 7:50 12 v 16

Byes:  all Byes:  Byes:  12, 17 Byes:  Byes:  

Balance of League Fee Must Be Paid Prior to Your Second Week

HOME TEAM (first team listed) is responsible for providing the BALL & JERSEY CHANGE in case of color conflict

Mens 50+ Clarifications

 - A team may have no more 
than 2 players UNDER 50 

(but at least 45)

 - All players must be 
rostered properly and at 

least 45 years of age

 


	Schedule

